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Figure 1: The Clavis3 receiver
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Figure 2: The COW optical scheme (see test for details)
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Dimensions (L x W x H) : 424 x 402 x 144 mm
19” Rack compatible?, space required: 4U
Weight (QKDS-A) 10kg

Weight (QKDS-B) 10kg

Operating conditions:

Temperature 10 to 30°C

Max relative humidity (@30°C) 80%
Non-operating conditions:

Temperature -10 to +60°C

Max relative humidity3,(@40°C) 90%
FHEA HL I

Ethernet connexion

RAM: 4GB

Hard Disk: a minimum of 100MB of free space for software suite installation, additional space is needed when
running the applications
Processor: minimum Intel Core Duo
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Optical platform;

Proprietary digital signal generation and data acquisition electronics;

Random number generation: one Quantis QRNG# OEM component in each station.
Power supply: 100-240 VAC @ 50/60 Hz

External computers (sold separately)
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Optical connectors (front panel):

Quantum channel
Connector type: FC/APC
Optical fiber type:  SMF-28

Service channel:
Two SFP modules, with LC/APC connectors (for two-fiber.configuration)
Or one bidirectional SFP module (for single-fiber configuration)

Computer interface (back panel): Ethernet

FE TR
Power LED indicator (red: on);
Quantum Link LED indicator (green: quantum channel active);

Data LED indicator (green: raw key exchange in progress).
Quantum Link LED indicator

2 Atray is necessary
3 Non condensing
4 The random number generation rate is 4 Mb/s, which will be expanded to 1.25 GHz
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Maximum transmission loss acceptable (typ.): 12 dB Standard

18 dB Premium

>18 dB Extra (upon availability)
Maximum length of quantum channel (typ.) >100 km
Secret key rated (typ.): > 3 kb/s after 50 km
Sifting and Key Distillation: Hardware-based, fully automated sifting and key distillation
PRAEE T

External detectors

Warranty extension (after first year)

Services (installation, training, on-site and remote support)

Computers with Linux OS and Clavis2 software suite installed

Optical fiber spools (various lengths available)

Optical power meter

High-speed encryptors (Centauris - more information on www.idquantique.com)
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ID210 InGaAs/InP gated photon detector with the lowest noise
ID230 InGaAs/InP free-running photon detector with the lowest noise
ID280 Supraconductor photon detector (need cooling at + 2.3 °K, not provided)

BEHLECR A S
Quantis — Quantum random number generators
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Centauris — High-speed layer 2 encryptors
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Clavis3 Quantum key distribution system
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This product is protected by US Patents No. US 7929690B2 and US 8995650B2. Other patents pending.
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